
DATE DAY TIME DISTRICT/MAGISTRATE/BANKRUPTCY
JUDGES

LOCATION

January 14, 2016 Thursday 11:00 a.m. Hon. Irma Carrillo Ramirez, U. S. Magistrate Judge #1546

January 21, 2016 Thursday 11:00 a.m. Hon. Sidney A. Fitzwater, U. S. District Judge #1525

February 25, 2016 Thursday 11:00 a.m. Hon. Renée Harris Toliver, U.S. Magistrate Judge #1546

March 24, 2016 Thursday 11:00 a.m. Hon. David L. Horan, U.S. Magistrate Judge Not assigned

April 21, 2016 Thursday 11:00 a.m. Hon. Paul D. Stickney, U.S. Magistrage Judge #1516

May 26, 2016 Thursday 11:00 a.m. Hon. Barbara M. G. Lynn, U.S. District Judge #1572

June 30, 2016 Thursday 11:00 a.m. Hon. David L. Horan, U.S. Magistrate Judge Not assigned

July 21, 2016 Thursday 11:00 a.m. Hon. Sam A. Lindsay, U. S. District Judge #1546

August 25, 2016 Thursday 11:00 a.m. Hon. Paul D. Stickney, U.S. Magistrate Judge Not assigned 

September 22, 2016 Thursday 11:00 a.m. Hon. Harlin Dewayne Hale, U.S. Bankruptcy Judge Not Assigned

October 20, 2016 Thursday 11:00 a.m. Hon. Renée Toliver, U. S. Magistrate Judge Not assigned

November 17, 2016 Thursday 11:00 a.m. Hon. Stacey G. C. Jernigan, U.S. Magistrate Judge Not assigned

December 15, 2016 Thursday 11:00 a.m. Hon. Jane E. Boyle, U. S. District Judge #1516


